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Walk/Trot Open 18 and Under Avery Rapin Skip The Revolution 200.5
Mia Havlik Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 183
Grace Russell Irresistible Order 183
Mallorie Hollenbeck Zips Mos Golden Chip 100
Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 83
Haley Schunk No Doubting 78
Brooklyn Miller Whizzys Lemon Twist (Ziggi) 77
Laci Barth Charging Six 75
Avery Shea Hot Ruff N Talkin 53
McKenzie Derusha All My Wishes 34
Serenity Ellison Best Game Yet 25.5
Tausani Lutu-Thompson Zilver Van Whoopie Whoopie 21
Belle Beman Boomer 18
McKenzie Derusha Rockn Arties Party 15.5
Olive Luedtke Day of the Marquis (Wally) 12.5
Kerrigan Koch Chevy 11
Hunter Spindler JC Aces Foolin Duece (Trump) 6.5
Brooklyn Miller Cookies N Sleep 4.5
Maye Cole Tuxedo King 2
Carter Lukens Huntin for Pleasure (Henry) 1.5

Walk/Trot Open 19 and Over Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 185.5
Kerry Bialik Its all About Zip 139.5
Ashley Stickler Flashy No Doubt 134.5
Kim Krawczak Chute the Rocket 93
Amy Armantrout Medallean Zeeked (Zeek) 74.5
Skylar Grace Spickerman Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 65
Darlene Crawford Lazy Little Leroy 58.5
Skylar Grace Spickerman Keep it Zipped Mister (Danny) 55.5
Sharon Sanborn-Rottman Reds Hot Investment 49
Cassidee Utterback Klassical Musik 41
Sue Genau Extremely Graceful 26.5
Hannah Estes Bandits Special Gold 25
Ashleigh Aubrey Sigrid Fan It Pompebled 24.5
Katie Pease My Version of Magik 23.5
Lisa Stickler Wyatts Little Peppy 19.5
Cheryl Most Real Men Send Dimonds 16
Joann Jasman Klasically Larken (Austin) 15
Trisha Brunell Zips Kissin Machine 12
Katie Pease Hot Ruff N Talkin 8
Jamie Sanborn Reds Hot Investment 4
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40+ Lisa Stickler Wyatts Little Peppy 190.5
Jill Cooley The Eminent Diversion (Bode) 80
Darlene Crawford Lazy Little Leroy 60
Tammy Shea My Version of Magik 54
Sharon Sanborn-Rottman Reds Hot Investment 38
Pam Richardson One Hot Artist 20
Sue Genau Extremely Graceful 12.5
Cheryl Most Real Men Send Dimonds 1.5

19 - 39 Kenedee Beyer No Doubt Im A Looker 211
Brittany Jenks Face It Im Lazee 168.5
Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 140
Ashley Stickler Flashy No Doubt 126.5
Skylar Grace Spickerman Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 45.5
Lyndi Shea BMQ Dixieland Delite 33.5
Skylar Grace Spickerman Keep it Zipped Mister (Danny) 17
Kim Krawczak Chute the Rocket 16
Cassidee Utterback Klassical Musik 12.5

14 - 18 Avery Rapin Skip The Revolution 329
Mia Havlik Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 231.5
Laci Barth Charging Six 221.5
Mallorie Hollenbeck Zips Mos Golden Chip 182.5
Grace Russell Irresistible Order 168.5
Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 156.5
McKenzie Derusha Rockn Arties Party 64.5
McKenzie Derusha All My Wishes 56.5
Haley Schunk No Doubting 103
Kerrigan Koch Chevy 73.5
Belle Beman Boomer 8
Carter Lukens Huntin for Pleasure (Henry) 7
Hunter Spindler JC Aces Foolin Duece (Trump) 5

13 and Under Heidy Schunk Zip Right Up 164
Olive Luedtke Day of the Marquis (Wally) 101.5
Ellaina Malley Reggie 81
Serenity Ellison Best Game Yet 64
Kenzie King George of the Jungle 50
Avery Oman Max Machine 15

Novice Horse Hannah Estes Bandits Special Gold 95
Tina Lloyd Sir Walter Guthrie 48
Brooklyn Miller Cookies N Sleep 47.5
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Trisha Brunell Zips Kissin Machine 46
Tausani Lutu-Thompson Zilver Van Whoopie Whoopie 37
Lisa Stickler Skip the Frosting 24
Ashleigh Aubrey Sigrid Fan It Pompebled 20
Tausani Lutu-Thompson Veerle Fan Starking 19
Madilynn Warner Sparks Little Jewel 17.5
Madilynn Warner Whizzy Bubbles 8
Avery Oman Whizzy Bubbles 7
Tausani Lutu-Thompson Raven Song 4.5
Tina Bauman Highland Meadows Danaerys (Danni) 1

Novice Rider Jamie Sanborn Reds Hot Investment 91
Logan Bialik Its all About Zip 70
Sue Genau Extremely Graceful 48
Joe Crawford QT Chantilly Lace 46
Cheryl Most Real Men Send Dimonds 35

Junior English Horse Serenity Ellison Best Game Yet 17
Brecklyn Cornell Ivy 3

Senior English Horse Grace Russell Irresistible Order 49
Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 31
Laci Barth Charging Six 28.5
Heidy Schunk Zip Right Up 28
Mallorie Hollenbeck Zips Mos Golden Chip 27.5
Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 23
Mia Havlik Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 8
Olive Luedtke Day of the Marquis (Wally) 7
McKenzie Derusha Rockn Arties Party 6
McKenzie Derusha All My Wishes 5.5
Pam Richardson One Hot Artist 3
Cassidee Utterback Klassical Musik 2.5

Junior Western Horse Serenity Ellison Best Game Yet 11
Brecklyn Cornell Ivy 4

Senior Western Horse Grace Russell Irresistible Order 52
Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 50
Heidy Schunk Zip Right Up 30
Haley Schunk No Doubting 19.5
Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 19
Laci Barth Charging Six 15
Jill Cooley The Eminent Diversion (Bode) 13.5
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Skylar Grace Spickerman Keep it Zipped Mister (Danny) 13
Mallorie Hollenbeck Zips Mos Golden Chip 12.5
McKenzie Derusha All My Wishes 7
Avery Rapin Skip The Revolution 5
Olive Luedtke Day of the Marquis (Wally) 4.5
Carter Lukens Huntin for Pleasure (Henry) 1


